
FOGLIO 8  

PRODUCT ROCHER

DOSE IND (77S08291)

COMMERCIALISED IN ITALIA

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN ITALIA (Alba)

Date: 16/01/2017

COMMERCIAL DESCRIPTION:    

INGREDIENT LIST:

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

NAME AND ADDRESS/

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

Ferrero S.p.A P.le P. Ferrero 1 - 12051 Alba (CN) Italia, stabilimento Alba

DATE MARKING:

GIORNO MESE ANNO Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro il

OPPURE

MESE ANNO

(in questo caso l’indicazione del 

lotto è obbligatoria) Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine 

LOT IDENTIFICATION:

NET WEIGHT:       

T/1: 12,5 g e

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:    Conservare in luogo fresco e asciutto

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:    

OTHER MANDATORY 

INFORMATION:

COMMENTS AND NOTES:

MANDATORY FOOD INFORMATION shall be easily visible, clearly legible and, where appropriate, indelible. It shall not in any way be 

hidden, obscured, detracted from or interrupted by any other written or pictorial matter or any other intervening material.

MINIMUM FONT SIZE -“x-HEIGHT” (lowercase letter) -:

Largest surface ≥ 80 cm² → Not less than 1,2 mm

Largest surface < 80 cm² → Not less than 0,9 mm

Nutrition information / RI on FOP → Not less than 1,2 mm (also in case the largest surface is < 80 cm²)

NET WEIGHT → Minimum size determined by the mass or capacity of the contents:

- 2 mm if not exceeding 50g/5cl;

- 3 mm if over 50g/5cl but not over 200g/20cl;

- 4 mm if over 200g/20cl but not over 1kg/1l;

- 6 mm if over 1kg/1l.

“e” letter → Not less than 3 mm

Commercial description and Net weight shall appear in the SAME FIELD of VISION

SIGNATURE:

Croccanti specialità al cioccolato al latte con nocciole e ripieno cremoso con nocciola intera

Ingredienti: cioccolato al latte 30% (zucchero, burro di cacao, pasta di cacao, latte scremato in polvere, burro anidro, emulsionanti: 

lecitine (soia); vanillina), nocciole (28,5%), zucchero, olio di palma, farina di frumento, siero di latte in polvere, cacao magro, 

emulsionanti: lecitine (soia), agente lievitante (carbonato acido di sodio), sale, vanillina. 

Con cioccolato solo puro cacao


